2023 Events Calendar

Round

12

Date Opponent

Thursday 30th March Brisbane

Saturday 15th April Port
Adelaide

Thursday 20th April Fremantle

Sunday 23rd April

Friday 28th April

Saturday 6th May GWS

Saturday 3rd June Geelong

Friday 22nd
September

Sunday 12th

November

Sunday 19th
November

Time

6pm

S5pm

6pm

10am

10am

S5pm

6pm

12pm

1lam

12pm

10am

Function

Combined Bulldogs & Lions Past
Players

Pre-match at Strathmore Hotel North
Terrace Adelaide

Pre-match at the Inglewood Hotel 803
Beaufort St Perth the day before the
game

AFLCPP Bowls Day at Essendon Bowls
Club

AFLCPP Golf Day at Settlers Run

Pre-match at Eastlake Football Club
which is near Manuka Oval Canberra

Combined Bulldogs & Geelong Past
Players

AFLCPP Medallist Lunch at Hyatt on the
Park

AGM venue TBC

End of Year Lunch following the AGM

AFLCPP Bowls Day at Essendon Bowls
Club

Contact

Darren
Grant

Darren
Joseph

Len
Cumming

Jack Slattery

Kevin
Delmenico

Jack Slattery

Len
Cumming

0431 679 596

0417 775 954

0418 374 079

0425 746 148

0438 505 046

0425 746 148

0418 374 079



