2023 Events Calendar

Round	Date	Opponent	Time	Function	Contact	
3	Thursday 30th March	Brisbane	6pm	Combined Bulldogs & Lions Past Players		
5	Saturday 15th April	Port Adelaide	5pm	Pre-match at Strathmore Hotel North Terrace Adelaide	Darren Grant	0431 679 596
6	Thursday 20th April	Fremantle	6pm	Pre-match at the Inglewood Hotel 803 Beaufort St Perth the day before the game	Darren Joseph	0417 775 954
	Sunday 23rd April		10am	AFLCPP Bowls Day at Essendon Bowls Club	Len Cumming	0418 374 079
	Friday 28th April		10am	AFLCPP Golf Day at Settlers Run	Jack Slattery	0425 746 148
8	Saturday 6th May	GWS	5pm	Pre-match at Eastlake Football Club which is near Manuka Oval Canberra	Kevin Delmenico	0438 505 046
12	Saturday 3rd June	Geelong	6pm	Combined Bulldogs & Geelong Past Players		
	Friday 22nd September		12pm	AFLCPP Medallist Lunch at Hyatt on the Park	Jack Slattery	0425 746 148
	Sunday 12th November		11am	AGM venue TBC		
			12pm	End of Year Lunch following the AGM		
	Sunday 19th November		10am	AFLCPP Bowls Day at Essendon Bowls Club	Len Cumming	0418 374 079